1 aldevron.com
In vitro Transcription (IVT)
Enzyme  Technical Guide
Innovative Science.
Consistent Biologics.
Experienced Partner.
Aldevron makes high quality
IVT enzymes to support your work:
Options Include:
• In vitro Transcription
• Enzymatic Capping
• Enzymatic Tailing
• Enzymatic Capping & Tailing
Custom options are also available.
2 aldevron.com
Product Catalog Number Size
Enzymes 2’-O-Methyltransferase 9130-1450MCG 1450 mcg
Guanylyltransferase 9131-300MCG 300 mcg
Inorganic Pyrophosphatase 9132-350MCG 350 mcg
Poly(A) Polymerase 9133-430MCG 430 mcg
Ribonuclease Inhibitor 9134-180MCG 180 mcg
Ribonuclease Inhibitor 9134-660MCG 660 mcg
T7 RNA Polymerase 9135-130MCG 130 mcg
DNase I 9136-70MCG 70 mcg
Product Catalog Number
Kits In vitro Transcription with Enzymatic Capping & Tailing 9141
In vitro Transcription with Enzymatic Capping 9142
In vitro Transcription with Enzymatic Tailing 9143